Final UG 1st Merit List Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.

10

11

12

13

College

GCG
Manesar

GCG
Manesar

GCG
Manesar

GCG
Manesar

GCG
Manesar

GCG
Manesar

GCG
Manesar

GCG
Manesar

GCG
Manesar

GCG
Manesar

GCG
Manesar

GCG
Manesar

GCG
Manesar

Course Name

Bachelor of Science in Physical
Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical
Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical
Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical
Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical
Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical
Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical
Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical
Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical
Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical
Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical
Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical
Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical
Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Registration_Id

251042265

251018776

251006252

251002900

251056479

251017484

251086411

251067851

251052773

251015431

251009125

251044593

251010920

StudentFullName

Yamini Yadav

SONIYA

SUNNY

MANISHA

Nancy

KHUSHBOO

MUSKAAN

Khushbu Kumari

ANSHIKA

mahak saini

RADHIKA SHARMA

SULEKHA

Arpita chhabra

Father
Name

Yashpal

SUNIL
KUMAR

KRISHAN
KUMAR

GOVIND

Om
prakash

DHARMVIR

SUNIL
KUMAR

Satyendra
Singh

BAIJNATH

vijay pal
saini

HANUMAN
PRASAD

UPENDRA
PRASAD

Vijay
chhabra

MobileNo

9711025220

9821321508

9671362114

8685853610

9211217555

9416835740

8053970843

8302855164

9560232213

9654899875

9311272138

7891725426

8920905347

Gender

DOB

12-11-
2007

08-11-
2006

08-08-
2008

28-12-
2007

06-12-
2006

09-02-
2008

27-01-
2008

15-03-
2007

10-12-
2008

16-10-
2006

13-10-
2007

10-12-
2006

28-02-
2007

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

81.4000

80.2000

79.0000

78.0000

82.8000

77.4000

73.4000

76.6000

66.2000

70.0000

64.6000

64.2000

56.6000

Weightage

Total
Marks

86.4000

85.2000

84.0000

83.0000

82.8000

82.4000

78.4000

76.6000

71.2000

70.0000

69.6000

64.2000

56.6000



